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Big Ten Championship

The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort

French Lick, IN

2013BIG10/MChamps
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Team

lllinois 291
Minnesota 285
lowa 289
Indiana 299
Purdue 304
Ohio State 306
Northwestern 296
Michigan State 297
Michigan 301
Nebraska 311
Wisconsin 304

Penn State 317

204
302
300
291
294
202
305
304
306
207
308
297

Scores

585
587
589
590
598
598
601
601
607
608
612
614

+9
+11
+13
+14
+22
+22
+25
+25
+31
+32
+36
+38
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Start

T1

T6

T1
T13

T6
T11

T6

T4
T37
T13
T13

T1
T13
T25

T6
T29

T4
T13
T13
T13
T13
T29
T37
T13
T29
T13
T13
T43
T29
T37
T55
T43
T25
T13
T29

T6
T29
T37
T29
T29
T51
T25
T11
T25

T55

Finish
T1
T1

W

T6

T6

T6

T9

T9

T9
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T33
T33
T35
T35
T35
T35
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Thomas Pieters
Brant Peaper
Erik Van Rooyen
Boo Timko

Chris O'Neill

Jack Perry
Joseph Winslow
Steven |hm

Brian Campbell
Matthew Moseley
Adam Schenk
Jon Trasamar
David Mills

David Cooke
Charlie Danielson
Robert Bell

Jon DuToit

Dan Ellis
Nicholas Losole
Brian Bullington
Brett Mcintosh
Michael Bernard
Kolton Lapa

John Gullberg
Enzo Perez
Andrew Whalen
Thomas Detry
Jordan Reinertson
Corey Ziedonis
Michael McGee
JD Domes

Grant Weaver
Alex Burge

Tyler Lowenstein
Dave Ellis

lan Vandersee
Chris Houston
Chris Meyer

Matt Record
Zachary Balit

X. McDonald-Smith
Joshua Jamieson
Carson Castellani
Matthew Negri

Ben-Marvin Egel

Big Ten Championship

The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort
French Lick, IN
2013BIG10/MChamps
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Team

lllinois
Indiana
Minnesota
Ohio State
Michigan
Northwestern
lowa

lowa

lllinois
Michigan State
Purdue
Minnesota
Indiana
Purdue
lllinois
Minnesota
Minnesota
Michigan State
Northwestern
lowa
Michigan
Ohio State
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Purdue
Northwestern
lllinois
Nebraska
Indiana
Indiana

Penn State
Ohio State
lllinois
Minnesota
Michigan State
lowa

Penn State
Wisconsin
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Penn State
Northwestern
Michigan State
Northwestern

Purdue

70
72
70
74
72
73
72
71
77
74
74
70
74
75
72
76
71
74
74
74
74
76
77
74
76
74
74
78
76
77
81
78
75
74
76
72
76
77
76
76
80
75
73
75

81

70
68
73
70
73
73
74
75
70
73
73
78
74
73
77
73
78
75
75
75
75
73
73
76
74
77
77
73
75
74
70
73
77
78
77
81
77
76
78
78
74
80
82
80

74

Scores

140
140
143
144
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155

155
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Start

T48
T37
T43

59
T51
T43
T55
T37
T43
T55
T48
T51
T51
T48

60

Finish
T42
T42
T42
T49
T49
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51

56
57
58
59
60

Player

Justin Cho
Thomas O'Bryan
Max Rosenthal
Neil Dufford
Anthony DeGol
Mitch Rutledge
Nathan Yankovich
Miguel Echavarria
Matt Alessi

Tee-k Kelly
Andrew Fogg
Noori Hyun
Manuel Lavin
Robbie Jacobsen
Jay Woodward

Big Ten Championship

The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort
French Lick, IN
2013BIG10/MChamps
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Team

Purdue
Wisconsin
Ohio State
Nebraska
Penn State
Michigan State
lowa
Michigan
Michigan
Ohio State
Indiana
Michigan
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Penn State

79
77
78
83
80
78
81
77
78
81
79
80
80
79
84

76
78
77
73
76
79
76
80
79
76
79
79
81
83
79

Scores

155
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
159
161
162
163
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Big Ten Championship

The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort

French Lick, IN
2013BIG10/MChamps
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par 5 Scoring

E. Rooyen Minn_ 275 -2 B. Peaper Indiana 390 -2 T. Pieters lllinois 438 -5
S Ihm lowa 275 2 T. Pieters lllinois 395 1 B. Bullington lowa 438 5
C.Danielson  lllinois 275 -2 C. O'Neill Michigan 400 E A. Schenk Purdue 450 -4
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin @ 288 -1 B. Timko Ohio State 405  +1 J. Gullberg Wisconsin - 450 -4
I. Vandersee lowa 288 1 J. Winslow lowa 405 +1 M. Moseley  Mich. St. 463 -3
J. Perry N'western 300 E B. Campbell lllinois 410 +2 J. Trasamar  Minn. 463 -3
N. Dufford Nebraska 300 E D.Ellis Mich. St. 410 +2 B. Peaper Indiana 463 -3
D_ Ellis Mich. St 300 E R._Bell Minn. 410 +2 C.Ziedonis  Indiana 475 2
B. Campbell llinois 300 E E. Rooyen Minn. 415 +3 E. Rooyen Minn. 475 -2
M. Maoseley Mich. St. 300 E S_lhm lowa 415 +3 7. Balit Wisconsin 475 -2
C. Meyer Wisconsin @ 300 E D. Mills Indiana 415 +3 J. Perry N'western 475 -2
A Whalen N'western 300 E M. Bernard Ohio State 415 +3 B. Timko Ohio State 475 -2
J. Jamieson N'western 300 E J. Dornes Penn State 415 +3 A. Burge lllinois 475 -2
G. Weaver Ohio State 300 E B. Mcintosh  Michigan 420 +4 J. Winslow lowa 475 -2
T. Lowenstein  Minn. 300 E D. Cooke Purdue 420 +4 E. Perez Purdue 475 -2
J. DuToit Minn. 313 # M. Negri N'western 420 +4 C. O'Neill Michigan 475 -2
D. Cooke Purdue 313+ J. Perry N'western 420 +4 B. Mcintosh ~ Michigan 475 -2
K. Lapa MNebraska 313 +1 M. McGee Indiana 420 +4 C. Danielson Illinois 488 1
M. Record Nebraska 313 +1 J. Reinertson Nebraska 420 +4 B. Egel Purdue 488 1
C. Houston Penn State 313 +1 J. Trasamar  Minn. 425 +5 K. Lapa Mebraska 488 -1
C. Castellani  Mich. St. 313 +1 A_ Schenk Purdue 425 +5 J. DuToit Minn. 488 -1
B. Timko Ohio State 313 +1 N. Losole N'western 425 +5 D. Cooke Purdue 488 1
Eagles Birdies Pars

E. Rooyen Minn. 1 |E. Rooyen Minn. 9 |B. Timko Ohio State 28

J. Perry N'western 1 |T. Pieters lllinois 9 |A Whalen N'western 27

T. Pieters [llinois 1 |C. Danielson lllinois 9 |K Lapa Nebraska 27

G. Weaver Ohio State 1 |Z. Balit Wisconsin 8 |B. Peaper Indiana 27

B. Peaper Indiana 7 |E. Perez Purdue 26

S.Ihm lowa 7 |M. Moseley Mich. St. 26

J. Winslow lowa 6 |J. Perry N'western 25

B. Bullington lowa 6 |B. Campbell lllinois 25

A_ Burge lllinois 6 |J. DuToit Minn. 25

J. Trasamar Minn. 6 |C.Houston Penn State 25

D. Ellis Mich. St. 6 |[T. Kelly Ohio State 25

C. O'Neill Michigan 6 |C.Ziedonis Indiana 25

A. Schenk Purdue 6 |M McGee Indiana 24

J. Dornes Penn State 6 |M. Record Nebraska 24

D. Cooke Purdue 5 |C. Meyer Wisconsin 24

B. Egel Purdue 5 |N.Losole N'western 24

B. Mcintosh Michigan 5 |X. McDonald-Smith Penn State 23

T. Detry lllinois 5 |C.QO'Neill Michigan 23

J. Jamiesaon N'western 5 |D. Cocke Purdue 23

R. Bell Minn. 5 |M. Bernard Ohio State 23

J. Reinertson MNebraska 5 |R.Bell Minn. 23

M. Moseley Mich. St. 5 |J. Trasamar Minn. 23

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT @ 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Big Ten ChamplonshlP

ThePete mecor;louaatho Franch Lick Resor
NISBIGIWMCIBHIW
Dates: Apr 25

Average score per round

| |2013BIG10;‘MChamDS| 7590 |

2 [2013BIG10MChamps| 7572

Total Average Scores

2013BIG10/MChamps | 75.81 120

The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort: 2013BIG10/MChamps

o . ) hole par
1| 4| 420 | 434 8] a4 | [8[4]%8 +0.-62
2| 4| 382 1 13 | 31 14 1 41 3] ™ +0.50
17| 4] 465 +0.38
3| 51 610 6| 32 20 2 T 70 T
4 3 191 11| 31 25 3 B BRLE 0%
5 4 350 6| 37 15 1 1 11 41 429 +0.32
6| 4 458 2| 26 26 5 1 12| 4] 430 +0.30
7| 5 534 2 10 | 35 13 31 5| 610 +0.30
8| 3 183 338 16 3 10 4] 378 +0.23
o[ 4 469 343 13 1 o] 4] 30 +0.23
9| 4| 469 +0.20
10| 4| 378 41| 39 16 1 =T 7T 3 mER
11| 4|[ 429 4| 35 19 2 B 5T 1 7008
12| 4| 430 44 14 2 13| 3] 181 +0.08
13| 3| 181 8| 40 11 1 2 47 382 +0.02
14 | 5[ 504 24 || 29 7 7] 5| 534 -0.02
15 | 4 359 1035 14 1 18] 5| 626 0.0
16| 3| 183 7 41 12 ] o] %4 0.28
17| 4|[ 465 6| 29 21 4
18| 5[ 626 14 || 36 9 1
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Big Ten Champlonshlp

ThePets Dys E‘.?uueathe Franch Lick Resor

20|3BIG|0|’MCIBI|IP6
Diates: Apr 25 - Apr 25

Round 2

average
relative to par

hole par

relative to par s

51 4| 350 +0.53 6 4| 458 +0.62
6 4| 458 +0.48 41 3| 191 +0.50
17 4| 465 +0.48 17 4| 465 +0.38
121 4| 430 +0.43 1 41 420 +0.37
1 41 420 +0.37 81 3| 183 +0.32
161 3| 183 +0.25 111 4| 429 +0.32
21 4| 382 +0.23 121 4| 430 +0.30
91 4| 469 +0.20 3] 5| 610 +0.30
10 4| 378 +0.18 10 4| 378 +0.23
8| 3| 183 +0.18 51 4| 350 +0.23
71 5| 534 +0.17 91 4| 469 +0.20
111 4| 429 +0.15 151 4| 359 +0.12
41 3| 191 +0.13 16 3| 183 +0.08
131 3| 181 +0.13 131 3| 181 +0.08
31 9| 610 +0.12 2 4| 382 +0.02
151 4| 359 +0.03 71 5| 534 -0.02
18 5| 626 +0.00 18 5| 626 -0.05
141 5| 504 -0.18 141 5| 504 -0.28
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Big Ten Championship
ThePets Dys Course at the Franch Lick Resor
Franch Lick, IN
2013 BIG10/MChamps
Diates: Apr 25 - Apr 25

All rounds

2 4| 382 1 19 || 68 28 4

3 5| 610 17 || 66 32 5

4 3 191 9| 67 41 3

5 4| 350 8| 66 39 6 1
6 4| 458 7| 57 44 7 5
7 5| 934 2 18 || 71 27 2

8 3| 183 11 72 33 4

9 4 | 469 7| 64 27 2
10 4| 378 10 || 80 26 3 1
11 4| 429 8|79 30 3
12 4| 430 11 81 31 7
13 3 181 12| 78 26 1
14 5| 504 1 40 || 65 14
15| 4 359 211 72 25 1 1
16 3| 183 13 77 28 1 1
17| 4| 465 8| 59 46 7
18 5| 626 28 || 70 19 3
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