Big Ten Championship
The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick, IN
2013BIG10/MChamps
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

1	2	Team		Sc	ores	
3	1	Illinois	291	294	585	+9
1	2	Minnesota	285	302	587	+11
2	3	lowa	289	300	589	+13
6	4	Indiana	299	291	590	+14
T8	T5	Purdue	304	294	598	+22
10	T5	Ohio State	306	292	598	+22
4	T7	Northwestern	296	305	601	+25
5	T7	Michigan State	297	304	601	+25
7	9	Michigan	301	306	607	+31
11	10	Nebraska	311	297	608	+32
T8	11	Wisconsin	304	308	612	+36
12	12	Penn State	317	297	614	+38

Big Ten Championship
The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort
French Lick, IN
2013BIG10/MChamps
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Chart	Finish	Diama	Toom			2	
Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T1	T1	Thomas Pieters	Illinois	70	70	140	-4
T6	T1	Brant Peaper	Indiana	72	68	140	-4
T1	3	Erik Van Rooyen	Minnesota	70	73	143	-1
T13	4	Boo Timko	Ohio State	74	70	144	E
T6	5	Chris O'Neill	Michigan	72	73	145	+1
T11	T6	Jack Perry	Northwestern	73	73	146	+2
Т6	T6	Joseph Winslow	Iowa	72	74	146	+2
T4	Т6	Steven Ihm	Iowa	71	75	146	+2
T37	Т9	Brian Campbell	Illinois	77	70	147	+3
T13	Т9	Matthew Moseley	Michigan State	74	73	147	+3
T13	Т9	Adam Schenk	Purdue	74	73	147	+3
T1	T12	Jon Trasamar	Minnesota	70	78	148	+4
T13	T12	David Mills	Indiana	74	74	148	+4
T25	T12	David Cooke	Purdue	75	73	148	+4
T6	T15	Charlie Danielson	Illinois	72	77	149	+5
T29	T15	Robert Bell	Minnesota	76	73	149	+5
T4	T15	Jon DuToit	Minnesota	71	78	149	+5
T13	T15	Dan Ellis	Michigan State	74	75	149	+5
T13	T15	Nicholas Losole	Northwestern	74	75	149	+5
T13	T15	Brian Bullington	Iowa	74	75	149	+5
T13	T15	Brett McIntosh	Michigan	74	75	149	+5
T29	T15	Michael Bernard	Ohio State	76	73	149	+5
T37	T23	Kolton Lapa	Nebraska	77	73	150	+6
T13	T23	John Gullberg	Wisconsin	74	76	150	+6
T29	T23	Enzo Perez	Purdue	76	74	150	+6
T13	T26	Andrew Whalen	Northwestern	74	77	151	+7
T13	T26	Thomas Detry	Illinois	74	77	151	+7
T43	T26	Jordan Reinertson	Nebraska	78	73	151	+7
T29	T26	Corey Ziedonis	Indiana	76	75	151	+7
T37	T26	Michael McGee	Indiana	77	74	151	+7
T55	T26	JD Domes	Penn State	81	70	151	+7
T43	T26	Grant Weaver	Ohio State	78	73	151	+7
T25	T33	Alex Burge	Illinois	75	77	152	+8
T13	T33	Tyler Lowenstein	Minnesota	74	78	152	+8
T29	T35	Dave Ellis	Michigan State	76	77	153	+9
Т6	T35	Ian Vandersee	lowa	72	81	153	+9
T29	T35	Chris Houston	Penn State	76	77	153	+9
T37	T35	Chris Meyer	Wisconsin	77	76	153	+9
T29	T39	Matt Record	Nebraska	76	78	154	+10
T29	T39	Zachary Balit	Wisconsin	76	78	154	+10
T51	T39	X. McDonald-Smith	Penn State	80	74	154	+10
T25	T42	Joshua Jamieson	Northwestern	75	80	155	+11
T11	T42	Carson Castellani	Michigan State	73	82	155	+11
T25	T42	Matthew Negri	Northwestern	75	80	155	+11
T55	T42	_	Purdue	81	74	155	+11

Big Ten Championship
The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort
French Lick, IN
2013BIG10/MChamps
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T48	T42	Justin Cho	Purdue	79	76	155	+11
T37	T42	Thomas O'Bryan	Wisconsin	77	78	155	+11
T43	T42	Max Rosenthal	Ohio State	78	77	155	+11
59	T49	Neil Dufford	Nebraska	83	73	156	+12
T51	T49	Anthony DeGol	Penn State	80	76	156	+12
T43	T51	Mitch Rutledge	Michigan State	78	79	157	+13
T55	T51	Nathan Yankovich	Iowa	81	76	157	+13
T37	T51	Miguel Echavarria	Michigan	77	80	157	+13
T43	T51	Matt Alessi	Michigan	78	79	157	+13
T55	T51	Tee-k Kelly	Ohio State	81	76	157	+13
T48	56	Andrew Fogg	Indiana	79	79	158	+14
T51	57	Noori Hyun	Michigan	80	79	159	+15
T51	58	Manuel Lavin	Nebraska	80	81	161	+17
T48	59	Robbie Jacobsen	Wisconsin	79	83	162	+18
60	60	Jay Woodward	Penn State	84	79	163	+19

Big Ten Championship
The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort
French Lick, IN
2013BIG10/MChamps
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Par 3 Scoring				Pa	r 4 Scori	ng			Pai	r 5 Scori	ng			
E. Rooyen S. Ihm C. Danielson T. O'Bryan I. Vandersee J. Perry N. Dufford D. Ellis B. Campbell M. Moseley C. Meyer A. Whalen J. Jamieson G. Weaver T. Lowenstein J. DuToit D. Cooke K. Lapa	Minn. Iowa Illinois Wisconsin Iowa N'western Nebraska Mich. St. Illinois Mich. St. Wisconsin N'western N'western N'western N'western Ohio State Minn. Purdue Nebraska	2.75 2.75 2.88 2.88 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3	-2 -2 -1 -1 EEEEEEE +1 +1		B. Peaper T. Pieters C. O'Neill B. Timko J. Winslow B. Campbell D. Ellis R. Bell E. Rooyen S. Ihm D. Mills M. Bernard J. Dornes B. McIntosh D. Cooke M. Negri J. Perry M. McGee	Indiana Illinois Michigan Ohio State Iowa Illinois Mich. St. Minn. Minn. Iowa Indiana Ohio State Penn State Michigan Purdue N'western N'western Indiana	3.90 3.95 4.00 4.05 4.10 4.10 4.15 4.15 4.15 4.15 4.20 4.20 4.20	-2 -1 E +1 +2 +2 +3 +3 +3 +3 +4 +4 +4 +4		T. Pieters B. Bullington A. Schenk J. Gullberg M. Moseley J. Trasamar B. Peaper C. Ziedonis E. Rooyen Z. Balit J. Perry B. Timko A. Burge J. Winslow E. Perez C. O'Neill B. McIntosh C. Danielson	Illinois Iowa Purdue Wisconsin Mich. St. Minn. Indiana Indiana Minn. Wisconsin N'western Ohio State Illinois Iowa Purdue Michigan Michigan Illinois	4.38 4.38 4.50 4.50 4.63 4.63 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75	5-5-4-4-3-3-3-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-1-1-	
M. Record C. Houston C. Castellani B. Timko	Nebraska Penn State Mich. St. Ohio State	3.13 3.13 3.13 3.13	+1 +1 +1 +1		J. Reinertson J. Trasamar A. Schenk N. Losole	Nebraska Minn. Purdue N'western	4.20 4.25 4.25 4.25	+4 +5 +5 +5		B. Egel K. Lapa J. DuToit D. Cooke	Purdue Nebraska Minn. Purdue	4.88 4.88 4.88 4.88	-1 -1 -1 -1	
E. Rooyen J. Perry T. Pieters G. Weaver	Minn. N'western Illinois Ohio State			1 1 1 1 1	E. Rooyen T. Pieters C. Danielson Z. Balit B. Peaper S. Ihm J. Winslow B. Bullington A. Burge J. Trasamar D. Ellis C. O'Neill A. Schenk J. Dornes D. Cooke B. Egel B. McIntosh T. Detry J. Jamieson R. Bell J. Reinertson M. Moseley	Minn. Illinois Illinois Illinois Viscons Indiana Iowa Iowa Iowa Illinois Minn. Mich. St. Michigar Purdue Penn Sta Purdue Michigar Illinois N'wester Minn. Nebrask Mich. St.	ate n		9998776666666655555555555555555555555555	B. Timko A. Whalen K. Lapa B. Peaper E. Perez M. Moseley J. Perry B. Campbell J. DuToit C. Houston T. Kelly C. Ziedonis M. McGee M. Record C. Meyer N. Losole X. McDonald-Smith C. O'Neill D. Cooke M. Bernard R. Bell J. Trasamar	Ohio N'we Nebr India Purd Mich N'we Illino Minn Penr Ohio India Nebr Wisc N'we Penr Mich	na lue . St. stern is State . State na		28 27 27 26 26 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 24 24 24 23 23 23 23 23

Round	Course	Average Score	Complete Rounds							
1	2013BIG10/MChamps	75.90	60							
2	2013BIG10/MChamps	75.72	60							
Total Average Scores										
	Total Av	erage Scores								

The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort: 2013BIG10/MChamps

	Round 2													
hole	par	yards	double eagle	eagle	birdie	par	bogey	double bogey	other					
1	4	420			4	34	18	4						
2	4	382		1	13	31	14	1						
3	5	610			6	32	20	2						
4	3	191			1	31	25	3						
5	4	350			6	37	15	1	1					
6	4	458			2	26	26	5	1					
7	5	534		2	10	35	13							
8	3	183			3	38	16	3						
9	4	469			3	43	13	1						
10	4	378			4	39	16	1						
11	4	429			4	35	19	2						
12	4	430				44	14	2						
13	3	181			8	40	11	1						
14	5	504			24	29	7							
15	4	359			10	35	14		1					
16	3	183			7	41	12							
17	4	465			6	29	21	4						
18	5	626			14	36	9	1						

Round 2										
hole	par	yards	average relative to par							
6	4	458	+0.62							
4	3	191	+0.50							
17	4	465	+0.38							
1	4	420	+0.37							
8	3	183	+0.32							
11	4	429	+0.32							
12	4	430	+0.30							
3	5	610	+0.30							
10	4	378	+0.23							
5	4	350	+0.23							
9	4	469	+0.20							
15	4	359	+0.12							
16	3	183	+0.08							
13	3	181	+0.08							
2	4	382	+0.02							
7	5	534	-0.02							
18	5	626	-0.05							
14	5	504	-0.28							

Big Ten Championship
The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort
French Lick, IN
2013 Big 10 MiChamps
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 28

		Roun	d 1	Round 2				
hole	par	yards	average relative to par	hole par y		yards	average relative to par	
5	4	350	+0.53	6	4	458	+0.62	
6	4	458	+0.48	4	3	191	+0.50	
17	4	465	+0.48	17	4	465	+0.38	
12	4	430	+0.43	1	4	420	+0.37	
1	4	420	+0.37	8	3	183	+0.32	
16	3	183	+0.25	11	4	429	+0.32	
2	4	382	+0.23	12	4	430	+0.30	
9	4	469	+0.20	3	5	610	+0.30	
10	4	378	+0.18	10	4	378	+0.23	
8	3	183	+0.18	5	4	350	+0.23	
7	5	534	+0.17	9	4	469	+0.20	
11	4	429	+0.15	15	4	359	+0.12	
4	3	191	+0.13	16	3	183	+0.08	
13	3	181	+0.13	13	3	181	+0.08	
3	5	610	+0.12	2	4	382	+0.02	
15	4	359	+0.03	7	5	534	-0.02	
18	5	626	+0.00	18	5	626	-0.05	
14	5	504	-0.18	14	5	504	-0.28	

Big Ten Championship
The Pete Dye Course at the French Lick Resort
French Lick, IN
2013 Big 10 MiChamps
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 28

	All rounds													
hole	par	yards	double eagle	eagle	birdie	par	bogey	double bogey	other					
1	4	420			10	65	37	7	1					
2	4	382		1	19	68	28	4						
3	5	610			17	66	32	5						
4	3	191			9	67	41	3						
5	4	350			8	66	39	6	1					
6	4	458			7	57	44	7	5					
7	5	534		2	18	71	27	2						
8	3	183			11	72	33	4						
9	4	469			7	84	27	2						
10	4	378			10	80	26	3	1					
11	4	429			8	79	30	3						
12	4	430			1	81	31	7						
13	3	181			15	78	26	1						
14	5	504		1	40	65	14							
15	4	359			21	72	25	1	1					
16	3	183			13	77	28	1	1					
17	4	465			8	59	46	7						
18	5	626			28	70	19	3						